ARFZIN—Y (1)

SPARE PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

R =Y % Y E fiff IN—Y % S 7E fiff
No. Part Names (BEar) Part Names Fr)
S—)LRRF U7 (5x8x2.5) 4N BREIY > (R4)
BRGO02| ghield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4pcs 1100 VZ414 | Fuel Tank (R4) 1760
Y—JLRRF U7 (6x12x4) 2\ JOYNOFZ7—LIv 7~ (R4Bx74.5mm/2\)
BRGO06| ghielq Bearing (6x12x4) 2pcs 1100 VZ416 | Front Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x74.5mm/2pcs) 660
S—JLRRFU> T (12x18x4) 2\ JOY NP YIN—F—LYv 7~ (R4/3x36mm/2\)
BRGO08| ghiglq Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1980 VZAIT | Front Upper Arm Shaft (R4/3x36mm/2pcs) 550
3 —)LRARF7Y 27 (8x12x3.5)2 A (PI115) Y O77—LYv7 K (R4/3x46.5mm/2 \)
BRGO11| Shield Bearing (8x12x3.5) 2pcs 1100 VZ418 | Rear Lower Arm Shaft (R4/3x46.5mm/2pcs) 550
V—)URRFZ > (10x15x4) 2 A H—Rt+/\—>+7 R4 Evo.)
BRGO14/ Shield Bearing (10x15x4) 2pcs 1320 | |VZ420GM| Seryo Saver Shaft (R4 Evo.) 495
9mmR—JLRT ) 1—(4N) H—mMtA/\—51 K (R4 Evo.)
FM337 9mm Ball Screw (4pcs) 990 | X |VZ421GM Servo Saver Guide (R4 Evo.) 495
20Oy NLU> 7 —Yty K (EVOLVA M3) . H—Rt+/\—Fv (R4 Evo.)
FM626 | Throttle Linkage Set (EVOLVA M3) 770 | X|VZ422GM| Servo Saver Nut (R4 Evo.) 495
=T 7Y —IRY IV R ZAR—H—1 v~ (MP9) H—iReA/N\—XFU>7 (R4)
IF466 | Center Diff. & Servo Mount Spacer Set (MP9) 440 VZ423 | Servo Saver Spring (R4) 495
LAW50 | 7 7RN)LEY ~ (ZX6) TL—F Y7 2y KR4 Evo.)
-02 | Diff. Bevel Set (ZX6) 990 | ¢ |\VZ427GM| Brake Shaft Set (R4 Evo.) 495
SJa>0UVY (P4.5I0IAUL) 15N 2&EY 31— N — (Rd)
ORGO458| Gjjicone O-Ring (P4.5/0/Siim) 15pcs 440 VZ429B | 5 gpeed Shoe Holder (R4) 770
0U> % (PO.78/7 5V 714 N) Z7—U—RIL5— (R4 Evo.)
ORGO78| 5.Ring (P0.78/Black/4pcs) 440 | |VZ431GM| Brake Pulley Holder (R4 Evo.) 825
2Ya>v0UV T (P18/A LT3 N) Y217 v 7 (R4/L=56mm/2\)
ORG18 | 5jjicone O-Ring (P18/Orange/3pcs) 330 VZ434 | Rear Swing Shaft (R4/L=56mm/2pcs) 770
J\)—12 N (TF-5) FILEU5vF Y 1— (SR/RAs/UM2105 1 )
TFO11 Bumper Set (TF-5) 550 VZ457 | Aluminum Clutch Shoe (SR/R4s/UM210 Type) 770
4.8mmAR—IL T R(\—R/AVAZ Ty 7) RS+ JRILK 189 (R4 Evo.)
UM112H| 4 8mm Ball End (Hard/Gunmetal) 330 VZ458 | Drive Belt 189 (R4 Evo.) 880
4.8mmiR—JLRS Y R(L/AA) RS+ J~JLK 180 (R4 Evo.)
UM128 | 4 8mm Ball Stud (L/4pcs) 440 VZ460 | prive Belt 180 (R4 Evo.) 770
4. 8mmiR—JLR% Y R(S/AN) N\—RZ7OY 77347 R4 Evo.)
UM129 | 4 '8mm Ball Stud (S/4pcs) 440 VZ461 | Hard Front Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 990
OU>% (S-10/9.5x1.5/10\) \—RU¥F7>+7 R4 Evo.)
UMS65 | 5.Ring (5-10/9.5x1.5/10pcs) 495 VZ462 | Hard Rear Diff. Shaft (R4 Evo.) 880
FIRRILI+ TR (2AULTIMA SC) . ZILZUTHRRILT— (R4 Evo)
UM613 | bt Bevel Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 440 | % \VZ463GM| Ajyminum Rear Sus. Mount (R4 Evo.) 1650
75411 —)L(FW-06) h—m>7>>3+—7L—k(R4 Evo.)
V8115 | Bly Wheel (FW-06) 1100 VZ466 | Carbon Tensioner Plate (R4 Evo.) 880
VSWO030| 2Z2E—RZ 5y FR T U5 (V7 NGS15RH) 075 vzas9 | 7T RITANAA VS w71 (R4 Evo)) 1210
-01 2-Speed Clutch Spring (Soft/for GS15R) Lightweight Main Shaft (R4 Evo.)
RSATOyvov—tvh ARV IARIRNILY 7 MNR4 Evo.)
VZ010 | prive Washer Set 440 VZA70 | [lightweight Middle Shaft (R4 Evo.) 770
RA—ILo 7~ J\>)X—(Ré4 Evo.)
VZ013 | Wheel Shaft 660 vzan Bumper (R4 Evo.) 880
559FARIL(SIN) L>—/\—RvZ Z(R4 Evo.)
VZ0S3 | Glutch Bell (Sl 880 VZ472 | Receiver Box (R4 Evo.) 990
YT75—27— (3KN) 7L\ I—HKZ (R4 Evo.)
VZ087 | Myffier Stay (for 3pcs) 330 | K |VZ473GM| Ajyuminum Bumper Post (R4 Evo.) 770
70> Ny 2)L7—L\(R4/R4s) TY YUY TUNR4A Evo.)
VZ201B Front Knuckle Arm (R4/R4s) 770 | K |VZ475GM Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) 2530
~NILAAR7v<+— (RRR/RRR Evo) SARIIANETY DA RILT— (R4 Evo.)
VZ245 | ge|| Guide Washer (RRR/RRR Evo) 330 | |VZ4T6GMB| ightweight 1st One-way Holder (R4 Evo.) 2530
VZ246 TLTTOXY MN@3XTXELEBEEG5BER2mMm/5A) 330 VZ476GMB| 13RFVRILY —Tv v — (3A/VZ476GMB) 550
Rubber Grommet ($3x7x5/Ditch¢5/Length2mm/5pcs) -01 1st Gear Holder Washer (3pcs/VZ476GMB)
J¥/\7(SR/R4/Rds) . S1 RIIA F2EFTRILY— (R4 Evo.)
VZ262B| Rear Hub (SR/R4/R4s) 770 | K|VZATIGM| [jghtweight 2-Speed Gear Holder (R4 Evo.) 1540
241 2% ST N(L=48.5/SlIl Evo./SlIl) T—U—F5 T5— (5> X5 IFM330)
VZ306 | Swing Shaft (L=48.5/SlII Evo./Slll) 660 | |VZ480GM| pyjiey Adapter (Gunmetal/FM330) 495
F77——t vk (R4) R T75—AF— NI — (> %% /VZ086)
VZ402 | pigt Pulley Set (R4) 660 | |VZ482GM| \uffier Stay Holder (Gunmetal/VZ086) 550
N—RF77—2 (R4) 5mmKA N (77>~ X7/R4 Evo./NZ221)
VZ403HC| Hard Diff. Case Set (R4) 935 | X |VZ484GM| 5mm Post (Gunmetal/R4 Evo./VZ221) 495
JOYRFR7Z—LE Y (R4) 2% 31—ty (R4 Evo.)
VZ404 | Front Suspension Arm Set (R4) 550 VZ485 | 5nd Shoe Set (R4 Evo.) 1320
UV HRT7—Lt vk (R4) X1~ w—(Rasll)
VZ405 | Rear Suspension Arm Set (R4) 550 VZ486 | Main Chassis (R4sll) 6050
JOYRNLTEY ~ (R4/R4s) 10mm XZ7U1—Fvv7 (4A/R4sl)
VZ406B | Front Bulk Set (R4/R4s) 770 VZ490 | 10mm Screw Cap (4pcs/Rasll) 880
w>%—J0Ov7 (R4) RS+ JRJLK 387 (Rasll)
VZ407 | Center Block Set (R4) 605 VZ491 | Drive Belt 387 (R4sll) 1100
INg\—YE v~ (R4) NJLNAARO—5— (R4sll)
VZ408 | Small Parts Set (R4) 550 VZ492 | et Guide Roller (Rsll) 990
U¥IL oY~ (R4) Evo.2L—> 5 I L—*O—F—(t=1.5/R4)
VZ409 | Rear Buik Set (R4) 880 VZ494 | Eyo 2 Racing Brake Rotor (t=1.5/R4) 1980
INUI— & YTy atzvk (R4) F5—JL (R4 Evo./Résll)
VZ410 Bumper & Sus. Bush Set (R4) 550 VZDO1 | pecal (R4 Evo./R4sll) 660
F—Re/\—t v~ (R4) VZW020| 777 —A>—JL (VZWO020F/4 \)
VZ411B | Servo Saver Set (R4) 660 -01 Diff.Case Seal (For VZW020/4pcs) 385
VZ412 | 1R/ C—FV (61T/R4) 440 VZW066| 138X F—)L++ (0.8M/20T) (R4) 880
-61 1st Spur Gear (61T/R4) -20B | 1st Steel Gear (0.8M/20T)(R4)
VZ413 | 28 Z/\—F¥ (56T/R4) 440 VZW215| 13 A F— L+ (0.8M/15T) (RRR) 880
-56 | 2nd Spur Gear (56 T/R4) -15B | 1st Gear (0.8M/15T)(for RRR)

44




ARTIN—Y (2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

R IN=Y% Y ZE A R IN—=Y % Y A
No. Part Names (Fe3k) No. Part Names (Fi3k)
SG /Oy hFyhtvh EYU>% (E5.0/10A)
VZW225 S Pilot Nut Set 440 | | 1-E050 | ERing (E5.0/10pcs) 19
H—Ry70v N V)—ZF—(SS/R4sll /R4Evo.) EY>% (E7.0/6\)
VZW435B| Carbon Front Shock Stay (SS/R4slI/R4EV0.) 1980 1-E070 | E Ring (E7.0/6pcs) 165
A= U F > I—2F— (SS/R4sIl /R4Evo.) Fvk (M2.6x3.0) 71O (5A)
VZWA436B| Carbon Rear Shock Stay (SS/R4sll/R4Evo.) 3080 1-N2630N| Nyt (M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 220
VZW441| Evo.27 /=7 v ¥ (R4) Fv I (M3x2.4/10A)
.02 | Evo.2 Upper Deck (R4) 4840 1-N3024/ Nyt (M3x2.4/10pcs) 220
580 777v¥atyhk Fwk (M3x3.3) 71O (5A)
W0203 | 5'5¢ Plastic Bush Set 330 | [1-N3033N| Nyt (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 220
W5184 | ¥ >/\—QU>T(8) Fv K (Mdx4.5) 75> (10A)

05 | Shock O-Ring (8pcs) 550 | |1-N4045F| Nyt (M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs) 220
W5189 | ¥ aviE vy I (A XF2N) N4 ¥ RER (M3x6/10A)

-01GM | Shock Cap (Gunmetali2pcs) 550 | 11-803006| i Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 220
W5194 | 2 I—TFZ/\—YEvhk N1 >~ KE X (M3x8/10A)

-01 Shock Plastic Parts Set 440 1-803008 Bind Screw (M3x8/10pcs) 220
W5303 | Y av 7y —)L (UANEYTR7 Y 3y ) 330 A REZ (M3x10/10A) 220

03 | Shock Seal (L/4pcs/For Big Bore Shock) 1-803010| Bing Screw (M3x10/10pcs)

W5307 | WCEYZIRF Y a— R av 7T —X(17.52N) 1080 | |1-503012| 257> FER (M3x12/10A)

01 | VVC Big Bore Short Shock Case (17.5/2pcs) - Bind Screw (M3x12/10pcs) 220
W5307 | ¥avZ vy 1ty @A) RT Y ERX (M3x10)(~Y 7 Z/10A)

-02 | Shock Bush Set (2pcs) 495 1-813010H| B jtton Screw (Hex/M3x10/10pcs) 330
W5307 | A7V D7 IvRY—(14mmiA> X5 [2N) =70 MYV EZ (M3x15)(NY 7 Z/10A) 330
-03GM | Spring Adjuster (14mm/Gunmetal/2pcs) 1-513015H Bitton Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

W5307 | 3w o>+~ (23mm/2pcs) F v ER (M3x10/5A

04 | Shock Shaft (23mm/2pcs) 4951 11-823010| cap Screw (I£/|3x10/5pcs)) 220
W5307 | DA 7 7oL (7 YRILIAN) 495 FryTER (M3x12/5\)

-05 D11 Diaphragm (Fluorine Rubber/4pcs) 1-S23012 Cap Screw (M3x12/5pcs) 220
W5307 | 7Ly v—74—L(p8x2/4N) FryTER (M3x15/5\)

-06 Pressure Foam ($8x2/4pcs) 330 1-823015 Cap Screw (M3x15/5pcs) 220
W5307 | D11YavIEX R Y NE-1.1/12A) HSEZ(M2x6/10A)

209 | D11 Shock Piston (3-1.1/2pcs) 385 | |1-832006 £\ Head Screw (M2x6/10pcs) 220
W5307 | A7 (91.4x3.125x20/f TE—/2.9/2\) 660 4| TTEZ (M3x8) (N 70N 330

-33 | Spring (¢1.4x3.125x20/Yellow/2.9/2pcs) 1-833005H| £yt Head Screw (Hex/M3x5/10pcs)

VWCEYIRT7Ya—krgvity N17.5/Y X5) F~REZ (M3x6/10A)
WS5308GM | \/vG Big Bore Short Shock Set (17.5/Gunmetal) 5280 | ]1-S43006| Round Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 220
NoZ=TTFEXvYIVFMAN) v hEZ (M3x3/10A)
1708B | Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) 550 1-853003| gt Screw (M3x3/10pcs) 220
92012 | TZO24MAIL(15RXR—7)8fEA Y RFEX (M3x6/10.A)
-8W | Aero 24 Wheel (15-Spork) 8pcs 1100 1-853006 Set Screw (M3x6/10pcs) 220
IF7—2J—+—(10/15) Y RER (M3x12/10A)
92023 | Ajr Cleaner (10/15) 440 | 11-853012| et Screw (M3x12/10pcs) 220
IF—0U—F—ZRVI(BA) Y RER (Mdx4/10A)
92023-1| Ajr Cleaner Sponge (3pcs) 330 1-854004 Set Screw (M4x4/10pcs) 220
2x11E> (10A) Y hER (M4x8/10A)
92051 | 5411 Pin (10pcs) 330 1-854008| get Screw (M4x8/10pcs) 220
BB F 21— (2.4x6x1000mm) Ty — (M2.6x7x0.5/10\)
92213 | F0) Tube (2.4x6x1000mm) 770 | |1W260705) washer (M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs) 220
ZFVTZEV(10N) Ty — (M3x10x1.0/10A)
92638 Snap Pin (10pcs) 220 1-W301010| washer (M3x10x1.0/10pcs) 440
FARUTL—F/CR (2A) 73— (M5x12x0.8/10A)
92696 | Brake Disk Pad (2pcs) 330 | [1-WS01208| Washer (M5x12x0.8/10pcs) 220
N=RTL—FZA= T (/YT ARZRN) w4 — (M7x11x0.5/5\)
92985 | Hard Brake Lining (Non asbestos) 440 1-W701105] Washer (M7x11x0.5/5pcs) 220
2R YT —7(1x100x150) HZEZ2x6(MANOI/TOA)
96441B | 5ponge Tape (1x100x150) 330 | |HRSO206FH| £ AT HEAD SCREW2x6(MANOI/10PCS) 220
10x12mm Aty ~(0.1/0.2) R4 A :
96647 | 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2)4pcs BO| | H B YERL TS B0 ET,
3 S, RE/—YREHF TLVEY,
96648 gi} g)r(r?n';l %Tlnnl/(ﬁ)égg)k) 385 Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
95y FRF 27 (1 NILD70)
97004 | Ciitch Bearing (1pc/LD70) 660
97008 | 7YTAROY R (3x25mm/2\) 440
-25B | Adjust Rod (3x25mm/2pcs)
F—/¢—JLvk (6mm/H=5.0/UM213)
97015 | Taper Collet (Bmm/H=5.0/UM213) 275
97018 | E>/(2x8.8mm/5.A) 290
-088 | 2x8.8 Pin (5pcs)
OmmEDMR—/L (BA/FZ74)
97029 | 9mm Pillow Ball (3pcs/FZ74) 385
5.8mmR—/LITVR (L=12/4A)
97038 | 5 8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs) 330
U —IR Ry — 2mm/AY X FILIEAN)
97049GM Linkage Stopper (2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs) 715
97050M 4.8mmR—JLAZ YR (M/4N) 495

4.8mm Ball Stud (M/4pcs)

45



A732IN—Y (1)

OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

mE =YY% * FEAH HREr IN—=Y & Y E
No. Part Names (Htar) No. Part Names (FA)
YAV AA v F I —Y (1 A\/MP777/ST-RR) FILTTOY k7 vy )X—N\N)LZt Y ~ (URIR4)
IF351 Silicone Switch Boots (1pcs/MP777/ST-RR) 550 VZW423 Aluminum Upper Bulk Set (L/R/R4) 4400
R—ILT> R(5.8mm//\— R/12A) ZF—ILFIRRILFV v ~ (R4/SC/ISC-R)
LA43H | Bajl End (5.8mm/Hard/ 2pcs) 660 VZW424 | 51061 Diff. Bevel Gear Set (R4/SC/SC-R) 5940
ORGO3X XHTEZ O > J'(P3/5 > )X\—F)8 A 660 VZW424 | ZF—ILT TRR)LFT (S/4N/10T/R4/SC/SC-R) 3740
Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)8pcs -01 Steel Diff. Bevel Gear (S/4pcs/10T/R4/SC/SC-R)
XWERE O v (P3/5 YV /I\—FIA L Y Y)8A A—RYITOAYRRT YTV R TL—N (=251 A/R4)
ORGO3XR | Grooved O-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)gpes | 660 | | VZW426 | o on Front Body Mount Plate (t=2.5/1pc/Rd) | 920
TV FTa— FILIT7OY K7V I—F—LAT7F— (R4)
UM210B | Gyjich Shoe 1650 VZWA427 | Aluminum Upper Arm Stiffener (R4) 2200
7 v/ —H0v K (4x20mm) h—RY T« A7 FL—hkEY ~MR4)
vzo77 Upper Rod (4x20mm) 440 VZW428 Carbon Disk Plate Set (for R4) 6600
JAYKZAZERY K ZAYNAA—RYT 4 RTTL—KLAAN)
V2084 | Front Stabilizer Set 1430 | |VZW42B-FL| & bon Disk Plate (for Front/L/1pc) 1760
70V RZA5EE Y~ (V7 FV-One SIVRR Evo./FW-05R) OV NBA—RYT« AT 7L—KRAA)
VZ084S | Front Stabilizer Set (Soft/V-One SIVRR Evo./FW-05R) | 1430 | |[VZWA28-FR| o 01 Disk Plate (for Front/R/1pc) 1760
TJOYRRFERY ~ (R—/A—V T ) UYBA—RYT 1« A2 7L — h(LRIGEAA)
VZ084SS | Front stabilizer Set (Super Soft) 1540 | |\VZW428-R| Carpon Disk Plate (for Rear/1po) 1760
Z0Y k+v7JL7— 1 (Kingpin angle 1" /R4/R4s) VZW430 | 7OV N DI A ~(8g/7 T R)
VZ201B-1 | Front Knuckie Arm (Kingpin angle 1 /R4/R4s) 770 -08 Front Weight (8g/Brass) 2200
N—RZ7O0YFNLZ &Y ~ (R4/R4s) 7JLS 7L —* L /\— (R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
VZ406BH | Hard Front Bulk Set (R4/Rds) 880 | | VZWA431 | ‘Ajuminum Brake Lever (R4 Evo./R4/R4s) 2310
vz4i2 | 1ER/C—FT (59T/R4) 14 NTIA MFAR=ILAT ) 12— (9mm/2 A/7075)
59 | 1st Spur Gear (59T/R4) 440 | |VZW432-2| [ niweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/2pcs/7075) 1540
VZ412 | DER/C—F T (60T/R4) SARNDIA NP AR—ILZAZ Y 1—(Omm/A N7075)
60 | 1st Spur Gear (60T/R4) 440 | |VZW432-4| [ioniweight Sus.Ball Screw (9mm/4pcs/7075) 2970
VZ413 | 2R X /—FT (54T/R4) V27 LS U INILS 7 v —& v k(R4 Evo./R4/R4s)
54| 2nd Spur Gear (54T/R4) 440 VZWA433 | o Aluminum Rear Bulk Upper Set (R4 Evo/Ra/Rds)| 000
VZ413 | 23R /X—F 1 (55T/R4) 440 VZW433 | I—RY 7 v I—F7—L7L—ht v h(VZWA433) 2900
-55 2nd Spur Gear (55T/R4) -01 Carbon Upper Arm Plate Set (for VZW433)
F70v 7 /8— (R4s/R4) HD7>YEF—XI>Y>~YJ >k (R4 Evo)
VZ456 | piff. Lock Parts (Réds/R4) 495 VZW434 | 1b One Piece Engine Mount (R4 Evo.) 3520
A—MR> ¥ 245 ERILY —(R4 Evo.) H—RY 7OV KT VI—25— (WC-55/Réds Il JR4EV0)
VZ468 | Carbon Stabilizer Holder (R4 Evo.) 990 | | VZW435B | Carbon Front Shock Stay (VVC-SS/R4sll/R4Evo.)| 1980
\N—RK%>URZ (R4 Evo.) A=K U ¥ 5 \—27— (VWC-SS/R4s Il /R4Evo.)
VZ474 | Hard Tank Post (R4 Evo.) 1210 | | VZW436B | Carhon Rear Shock Stay (VVC-SS/R4sll/R4Evo.)| 3080
257 )70y K (3x45mm/2A/R4 Evo.) ZILSY—RtA/\— (+0/R4Evo./Rasl)
vza78 Steering Rod (3x45mm/2pcs/R4 Evo.) 990 VZW437-0 | Aluminum Servo Saver (+0/R4Evo./R4sll) 1980
VZW215 | 1A F—)LFV (0.8M/16T) (RRR) 880 | |vzwasra| 7V S F—REA/\— (+2/R4Evo/Rasil) 1980
-16B 1st Gear (0.8M/16T)(for RRR) ““| Aluminum Servo Saver (+2/R4Evo./R4sll)
VZW215 | 1A F—/L¥ ¥ (0.8M/17T) (RRR) 880 vzwazs | ZVSSRILY P IR UR (R4Evo/Rasi) | o000
-17B | 1st Gear (0.8M/17T)(for RRR) Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount (R4Evo./R4sll)
I=/\—#)LA{ Y5+ 7 Ny NRRRRRR Evo.2A) TS5 Z2UVHRAMILY— (R4Evo./Résll)
VZW219 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (RRR/RRR Evo./2pcs)| 4070 VZW439 | Brass Rear Sus.Holder (R4Evo./Rsll) 1870
YILFA 7ty FR+A—JLI\T (2M/R4 EvoJSR) FILERA—)LYv 7~ @A/Z=/\—LEA/R4)
VZW226GM| \yiti Offset Wheel Hub (2pcs/Ré Evo./SR) 2200 VZW440 | Ajuminum Wheel Shaft (2pcs/for Universal) 1430
VZW230 | 13®/\— RF¥V (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) Evo.2 XA > v¥— (R4)
-15B | 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/15T/R4 Evo./SR) 990 | |VZW441-01| Eyo 2 Main Chassis (R4) 9350
VZW230 | 13®/\— K¥¥ (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) Evo.27 v/{—FvF (R4)
-16B | 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/16T/RRR Evo./SR) 990 | |VZW441-02| E 2 Upper Deck (R4) 4840
VZW230 | 13&/\— K ¥+ (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) 990 VZWadz |E023DL—=S755yF 7 ey TU= RA)|  gons
-17B 1st Hard Gear (0.8M/17T/RRR Evo./SR) Evo.2 3D Racing Clutch Assy (R4)
VZW231 | 25/\— R ¥V (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 9090 | |vzwasoo1| 27 7K1 =)L (Evo2 3D% 5 v FF/R4) 1980
20B | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/20T/R4 Evo./SR) 01| Flywheel (Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4)
VZW231 | 23%/\— K ¥+ (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR 090 | |Vzwaasoa| 27— NTyR8ATTVTRIE E023D759FRRA 0
-21B 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/21T/RRR Evo./SR 2| Flywheel Nut & Spring Set (Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4)
VZW231 | 2®/\— R¥ ¥ (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) 090 | |vzwaass| 277 FITA (Evo2 3055 v FF/R4) 2090
-22B 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/22T/RRR Evo./SR) "2 Clutch Weight (Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4)
VZW231 | 2&/\— R¥+¥ (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) 090 | [vzwapoera | 27 7 F Y2~ (Evo2 3055 v FA/OSI2TC/RA) | | oe0
-23B | 2nd Hard Gear (0.8M/23T/RRR Evo./SR) -04TG | Clutch Shoe (Evo.2 3D Clutch/OS12TG/R4)
I=N—HFLAA T+ 7 RV~ (56020 75y Fa1— (Evo.2 3D7 5 v FR/AI1-/R4)
VZWA01 | yniversal Swing Shaft Set (56/2pcs) 4070 | |VZW442-08Y| Gjutch Shoe (Evo.2 3D Clutch/Yellow/Rd4) 1540
YIRSV ZXTTA4 K~ (1A/R4R) 959FT7L=b&ATY YIRS =ty b (Evo.2 3077y FE)
VZW403 | Roar Balance Weight (1pc/For RA) 1540 | |VZW442-05| Glyich Plate & Spring Holder Set (Evo.2 3D Clutch)] 1100
ZILSH—RtE+1/\— (R4) 25 vFA) (Evo.2 3D v FF/R4/NZW229-06)
VZWA04 | riinom Serve Saver (R4) 2090 | |VZW442-08 | Citch Bell (Evo.2 3D Clutch/R4/VZW229-06) 1320
7SO0V KTV I—Z7— (R4) RIAARTy Vv — (Evo2 3075 v 7 F/RANZW229-0)
VZWA07 | Front Shock Stay (R4) 8190 | \VZWa42-07 ge|| Guide Washer (Evo.2 3D Clutch/Ra/VZW229-0)| 440
FILSUV/NILT 7 v )S—7L—~ (R4) 75 9FA7U> 7T (Evo.2 3075 v 7/ ¢ 1.8/VZ446)
VZWA408 | ‘Ajuminum Rear Bulk Upper Plate (R4) 3960 VZWA442-08| Glutch Spring (Evo.2 3D Clutch/gp1.8/VZ446) 550
FILIO—54TIVHIX TV (RA) FILVERT 7 ) OTH—MRm—> (RA/AVX%)
VZW409 | ‘Alyminum Low Type Rear Sus. Mount (R4) 1650 VZWA443 | Aluminum Steering Servo Horn (R4/Gunmetal) 2090
FILSIRLYT7RX TR (RY) V27205 v FR)L (R4 Evo.2)
VZWAT0 | ‘Aluminum Middle Shaft Mount (Rd) 8300 | | VZW444 | v2 Aluminum Clutch Bell (R4 Evo.2) 2810
h—R>7a0Y I\ /)X—=TFL—Kkt v (R4) VLIV VIZN-HNAAVTY 7 b2y b (R4Ev02)
VZW411 Carbon Front Bumper Plate Set (R4) 2640 VZWA45 | Eyii Aluminium Unversal Swing Shaft Set 4950
FILESTIT—ZF ¥ v 7(Rd) V272 0Y R 7y i—Il7 ey k (LR/RE Evo2)
VZWA12 | e i, Case Cap (R4) 1870 VZWA446 | 2" Aluminum Front Upper Bulk Set (/R/R4 Evo.2)| 4730
A=ZN—FILRA VTV r 7Ry~ (R TERA) FTIT7>Dx11=v k (R4Ev0o.2/R4sll)
VZWA13 | Yniversal Swing Shaft Set (R4/for Rear/2pcs) 4290 VZWA47 | prT Oneway Unit (R4Evo.2/R4sll) 10450
J¥ 25 ERILT — (R4) V37ILS7 5y FARIL (R4 Evo.2/NZW442-04TG)
VZWA420 | Roar Stabilizer Holder (R4) 990 VZWA448 | y3 Aluminum Clutch Bell (R4 Evo.2/VZW442-04TG)| 2530

46




#7:/ =) = (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2) *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

RE | =Y % K 7E RE | IN—V% H A

No. Part Names (Htar) No. Part Names (FA)
W07 | ot o 00 0| | saoren | SCAm b e
WS07-07GM| Ao Spring Shiost (1amm/Gunmeialzpos) | 770 | | 92018M | KRS0 7 Tveduamzace) " 1320
5307-08 BH:gr?oc‘:yk%igéwbiﬁ/‘;ptgm'1/2)\) 385 920185 | K& Sicke Tire (Softizpce) 1320
WS307-28 | S 7i0c 51 90 G502 51200, 660 | | 92054 | BB iow bl (HEX> Siapes) 1100
WS307-29 | S0l (51 s soncarparplorzoiopesy | 660 | | 92986 | &b g 7 440
wsaro| S FESSTIRUTEETY | | | o |SERRSLEST
Ws307-32 | & B S oronange 2 sge ) | 60 | | 96183BL | Beior Siibone Tube (axi000BIe) ) 605
st | S (S GRIBEITR G0N || | sevs0 | Bl o s s
39056 | Nianitod Spring (19 275 | | 9641 | S g oot
74905 g%ﬁ\; F?E’{;ggig’“ 880 96643 | DTmmEy [ 495
e S ™ | v
A A e A
carzony | T2 ST, AEASTI A | 1o

92012BK Aleﬁuziﬁlébu‘éf’éﬁﬁﬁgf 440
@3DV Sy FERT 2EE

If you use a 3D clutch, you will need to purchase these parts.

NR—v% HTE RE | =V, H TE A
Part Names (Fad) \[o} Part Names (Fdr)

VZWa42 | B0 S8 Guitch 2ot () 9350 | | BRGOOT | i Boarng (510w dpon 1100
vawaazot | Gt T 0 $5 Cicton Setry /| 1980 | | BRGOO2 | Sficid Bearing (rex2 ) dcs . 1100

T5ATA=NFyNATT YTy My k (Ew23D75 97y FRd)
VZWA442-02 | Fjiwheel & Spring Nut Set (Evo.2 3D Clutch Set/R4)
75yF9IAR (Ev023D05vFEy N /vzwzzg-ozg

AZZARRFYVY (4.8x10x4) TA
770 BRG103 Thurust Bearing (4.8x10x4) 1pcs 1100

5x7Tmm¥ LAtzy b

VZW442:03 | Gijtch Wweight (Evo.2 3D Clutch SetVZW229-02) | 2090 96643 | 5x7mm Shim Set 495
VZWa42-04Y gl?t(fhéﬁi&é%@%é%iﬁs}e?/gemévz)lD_) 1540 97015 %;(;r\aa)ﬁle!(/ (gm%/&irg.r&akl\'ﬂ:z?g/UMZ] ¥ 275
Vo gt Ve B | | [ | G e A
T FedA e Tttt e W A A L
s e ET L NI | [vwons| SRS

759FATUVT (Evo2 30759 F &y 1 1.8/VZ446)
VZW442-08 | Gjutch Spring (Evo.2 3D Clutch Set/®1.8/Vz446)| 990

I—RT ‘f BOdy She" *FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

JN—Y % S E 1 =& | JS—Y £ T

Part Names (FeaA) [\[o} Part Names (FA)

AcuraNSX /¥7aL=y3ViRT 1ty b (E277VH4X N 39 MR-S GT-300 2007 hT 1 v k (E217F7VH1X)

)
39213B | Acura NSX Non-Decoration Body Set (PureTen Size) 5500 39288 | TOYOTA MR-S GT-300 2007 Body Set (PureTen Size) 4620
SUBARU A Y7L y¥ /y7aL=YaviRT(tyh (K277 LY 2 SC430 2010 KT £y N (K27 TV A X)
39214 | gBARU Impreza Non-Decoration Body Set (PureTen Size) 5500 39298 | | EXUS SC430 2010 Body Set (PureTen Size) 3850
AUDIR8LMS 2015 /7 aL=YavikT 1ty (E27T7VH1X) L1 28C430 20107« £y b (E2 772441 Z/0.6t)
39215 | AUDI R8 LMS 2015 Non-Decoration Body Set (PureTen Size) 5500 39298LW LEXUS SC430 2010Body Set (PureTen Size/0.6t) 3850
FILE—=X GT4 />7AL—yaviRT«Evh GAZOOL—Y Y7 TOYOTAS8 KT 1 £y k (27T VT4 X)
39216 | Apine GT4 Non-Decoration Body Set 5500 39299 | GAz00 RACING TOYOTA86 BODY SET (PureTen Size)| 4220
a9o17 | 1989 YARL=Hv0Z/28 /Y7L —yavkTqtyh [ o0
1969 Chevy Camaro Z/28 Non-Decoration Body Set
39218 2020 A )LETZAAMG GT3 /v7aL—y3vhT 1ty h 7150
2020 Mercedes AMG GT3 Non-Decoration Body Set

47



	33215_P001 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P002 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P003 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P004 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P005 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P006 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P007 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P008 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P009 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P010 V-ONE R4sII_runners_out
	33215_P011 V-ONE R4sII_runners_out
	33215_P012 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P013 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P014 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P015 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P016 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P017 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P018 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P019 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P020 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P021 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P022 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P023 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P024 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P025 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P026 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P027 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P028 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P029 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P030 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P031 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P032 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P033 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P034 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P035 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P036 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P037 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P038 V-ONE R4sII_out
	33215_P039 V-ONE R4sII_3Dclutch_out
	33215_P040 V-ONE R4sII_stabilizer_out
	33215_P041 V-ONE R4sII_EX-1_out
	33215_P042_043 V-ONE R4sII_EX-2_out
	33215_P044 V-ONE R4sII_SP1_out
	33215_P045 V-ONE R4sII_SP2_out
	33215_P046 V-ONE R4sII_OP1_out
	33215_P047 V-ONE R4sII_OP2_acc_out
	33215_P048 V-ONE R4sII_acc_out
	33215_P049 V-ONE R4sII_acc_out
	33215_P050 V-ONE R4sII_kounyuu_out
	33215_P051 V-ONE R4sII_FAX_out
	33215_P052 V-ONE R4sII_out

